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sanoiRiG: ZA 23 CDP 204

STRAIN: Unknown
COLOR: Blue Check
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Unknown
EY E INFO: (0)

D.0.B: 2023/01/29

SRE

ZA 13 OP 0433

Strain: TomLock
Bred by Brian Scheepers:

ZA 15 OP 00212 0433 isthesireof 1850 best bird in 2014 for
P— m Brian.

Alias "GOOSE ZA 13 OP 0433

Color: BlueBar

Strain: TomL ock/ Cal erson/ Busshaert ZA 13 OP 1850

Inbred > Sireto its daughter Alias "1850" ZA 13 OP 0764

> ad 3?3”1850 Eidbl rd oyerallltn EP 2014. Strain: Torrl ok/Carel son/Busschaer
pring i's breeding winner too. Color: BlueBar Pied
| ZA 20 CDP285 Has bred 4 winnersfor meinlast coupleof gt bird EP 2014. Bred and raced by Bri
——— . . y Brian

Alias"Big Boy years. Scheepers ZA 16 BDR 1159
Strain: Survivour/L ock/CarX -
Color: BlueBar Pied ZA 17 BDR 4400
285 Raced in the Cradock club for us, doing Color: Dark Check ZA 16 CAT 3860
good on the south and north route. Bred out of the Cradock pair. SirefromManie
Raced as fol lows: 7 A\ Kruger and DamfromRoes van Heerden,
L eeu Garrka 350km6th/ Laingsburg 460km - 18 111959 both super pigeon fanciers.
14th/ Matjiesfontein 487km2nd/ Tierpoort 0l 0r: Dark Check ZA 1522072

304km7th/ Grasmere 681km11th/
Pienaarsrivier 822km2nd.

Bred and entered by Glen Mcewan in the

BCCL OLR2019. 1st Acepigeon . Results:

HSL:
HS2:
HS3:
HSA:
HS5:
HS6:
Find:

178km
249km
289km
350km
460km
540km
600km

188/256p
741247p
11/191p
13/120p
21/99p
3/84p
3/55p

ZA 18 BDR 4222

Alias"SURVIVOR"

Daughter of "Surviour cock”, this cock is
father and Grandfather of meny oneloft raing
legendslike"Mia' fromDIAZ and has
produced meny bakkiewinners fromthis
family.

ZA 14 YSC/LIM 6764

ZA 13 SKDU 0681

| ZA 20 CDP 124

Strain: Goosen/Derwa

Color: Blue Check

Raced in the Cradock club scoring: Leeu
Garrka 350km5th/ Laingburg 460km4th/
Mantjiesfontein 487kmA4th.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

Alias"KLEIN Y STER"

Strain: Goosen

Color: Blue Check

Bred by Pieter Raath, Super hard Goosen
line. Very Reliablebirds.

2193732 13BELG

Alias"KleinePaulien"

Strain: DERWA Albert

Color: BlueBar

Sister of "Invictus” 1st Issodun 16587p.
Grand Damto 4min break winner at CPL
ORL 2022. Full Sister bred 3rd Diaz Fina
2021.

BELG 03 21822096
BELG 12 2080129 Alias Vaentino®
Alias"Zoon Paulien' BEL G 06 2090139
1ste Soissons 1831d. -
1ste Soissons 282d. Alias"PAULIEN"
445stenat. LaSout 19155 vader van e
Nationad Issoudun 2013 BELG 11 209010
BELG 12 2080086
68stenat. LaSout. 19155 BELG 11 2090081

9de Monlucon 428d.

25steMont. 4106 d. zone

179stenat. Mont. 21027d

9lstenat. Argenton 2246 nmoeder van le

Alias"dochter De Zoon"
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